
0 

0.5 

1 

1.5 

2 

2.5 

3 

A B C D E F G H 

Paddlewheels 

PVC  

Flocculant & Separations 

Water and Pumping 
requirements 
Fertilizers 

CO2 

Drying 

Index 

Fertilizers 
 
CO2 

 

Drying 
 
 
 
 

Paddlewheels 
 
PVC 
 
Flocculent & Separations 
 
Water and Pumping 
Requirements 

Fo
ss

il 
E

ne
rg

y 
In

pu
t (

M
J)

 P
er

 U
ni

t 
 B

io
m

as
s 

E
ne

rg
y 

O
ut

pu
t (

M
J)

 

Scenarios 


